Project Summary: Bailey Circle

Narrative Description of Project:
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Installed (1) access pipe, (1) crossline pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2018-570 / Bailey Circle

APINS / Access pipe - installed

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPI / Crossline Pipe - Installation

HAUL / Hauling

RRI'/ Rip Rap - Installed

STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-570 / Bailey Circle Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
30.0
0.5
40.0
40.0
8.0
30.0
1.0
149.5
149.5

Labor
Cost
$668.30
$10.90
$866.90
$831.00
$175.96
$668.30
$24.70
$3,246.06
$3,246.06

Equipment
Cost
$152.15
$0.00
$305.93
$376.80
$66.31
$36.00
$4.02
$941.21
$941.21

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/06/18-02/16/18

Material Contractor
Cost Cost
$404.60 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$981.92 $0.00
$981.78 $0.00
$23.80 $0.00
$42.84 $0.00

$8.12 $0.00
$2,443.06  $0.00

$2,443.06 $0.00

Indirect
Labor
$429.30
$0.00
$429.30
$288.40
$65.88
$429.30
$13.23
$1,655.41
$1,655.41

Total
Cost
$1654.35
$10.90
$2584.05
$2,477.98
$331.95
$1,176.44
$50.07
$8,285.74
$8,285.74




Project: Bailey
Circle

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2018-570

Township/SW Dist:
Sheldon/5

Completed:
February 2018
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Preaed By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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